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	EMPLOYEE:
	     
	PRC SUPERVISOR:
	     

	DEPARTMENT:
	     
	PRC REPRESENTATIVE:
	     

	JOB GROUP: 
	     
	REVIEW PERIOD:
	     

	DATE IN POSITION:
	     
	JOB TITLE:
	     


	Assignment (Please describe):

	


Skills Acquired

Please check the appropriate rating for each skill:

(1= Superior  2= Excellent  3= Strong   4=Satisfactory  5=Needs Improvement   6=Issues)

Business Attributes.  Describe your opportunity to:

	Skills/Behaviors
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Exercise your judgment
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Take the initiative
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contribute ideas
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Interact with clients
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Build relationships/networks
	
	
	
	
	
	


Technical/Analytical Ability.  Describe your opportunity to:

	Skills/Behaviors
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Develop quantitative skills
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Demonstrate problem solving ability
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Develop product knowledge
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Describe the quality of your overall experience as an Associate in this Assignment/Group:
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	How can this Assignment be improved?

	


	Would you recommend this Assignment/Group to other Associates?

	


	Extent of contact with PRC Supervisor:
	
	Extent of contact with PRC Representative:

	Extensive
	
	
	Extensive
	

	Substantial
	
	
	Substantial
	

	Moderate
	
	
	Moderate
	

	None
	
	
	None
	


	Extent of contact with day-to-day supervisor (if different than above):

NAME:_____________________

	Extensive
	

	Substantial
	

	Moderate
	

	None
	


	Date:
	


	This is a two page form:  Please complete both pages and return to Karen Davis via e-mail or inter-office mail.
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